
West Virginia Division of Highways
Approved Sources For: Welded Wire Reinforcement

Effective Date: November 1, 2024

Contact: William Titus Ph: 304.414.6640
Email: William.A.Titus@wv.gov

AWP Material Code: 709.004.000.2

Insteel Wire Products
Mt. Airy, NC

AWP: (S-IWP0.709) 1464622A

QC Contact: Holli Starr

1510 Carter Street
Mount Airy, North Carolina, 27030

Phone:(336) 786-4042, 3159Fax:(336) 719-5112
E-mail:hstarr@insteel.com

Insteel Wire Products
Hazelton, PA

AWP: (S-IWP0.709)

1464623A

QC Contact: Holli Starr

1510 Carter Street
Mount Airy, North Carolina, 27030

Phone:(336) 786-4042, 3159Fax:(336) 719-5112
E-mail:hstarr@insteel.com

Insteel Wire Products
Hickman, KY

AWP:(S-IWP0.709) 1464624A

QC Contact: Holli Starr

1510 Carter Street
Mount Airy, North Carolina, 27030

Phone:(336) 786-4042, 3159Fax:(336) 719-5112
E-mail:hstarr@insteel.com

Insteel Wire Products
Upper Sandusky, OH

Previously Liberty Wire 1464626A

QC Contact: Patty L Brooks

1200 N Warpole St
Upper Sandusky, Ohio, 43351

Phone:7082654830
E-mail:patty.brooks@libertysteel.us

Insteel Wire Products
Warren, OH

Previously Liberty Wire
1464627A

QC Contact:Cindy Nicole Anneman

3121 West Market St
Warren, Ohio, 44484

Phone:330-469-6958Fax:330-469-6971
E-mail:canneman@ewpinc.com
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Nucor Steel Corp.
Wallingford, CT

AWP: (S-NSC0.709)

1464625A

QC Contact: Ryan Bobbitt

35 Toelles Rd
Wallingford, Connecticut, 06492

Phone:2039496851
E-mail:ryan.bobbitt@nucor.com

Wire Mesh Corp.
Oglesby, IL

AWP:(S-WMC0.709) 1901537A

QC Contact: Romar De la Luz

42 Marquette Ave.
Oglesby, Illinois, 61348

Phone:8155798597Fax:8152209189
E-mail:ROMAR@WMC-US.COM

Nelson Wire & Steel
New Salem, PA

AWP:(S-NWS0.709)

1901538A

QC Contact: Ramon Vigil

25219 Kuykendahl Rd Ste 290
The Woodlands, Texas, 77375

Phone:3462804431
E-mail:ramon.vigil@wmc-us.com

Concrete Reinforcements, Inc.
Jacksonville, FL

AWP:(S-NSC0.709)

2001034A

QC Contact: Kaulin Krebs

3830 Presidents Way
Jacksonville, Florida, 32220

Phone:9045207100Fax:9045207101
E-mail:Kaulin@cri.team
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